Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of1 3

uncontrollable natural forces. See the full specialtyLED warranty document
for detailed information. (Terms and conditions apply)
Ordering Information  (Example: RFX-RGB-16-24V-WET-5050)
Series Color Length1 Voltage2 Location LED Type
RFX RGB = Color Changing 16 = 16 Feet 12V3 = 12 Volt DC WET = Outdoor 5050 = RGB Tri-Chip SMD LEDs
50 = 50 Feet 24V = 24 Volt DC
Notes
1 Consult factory for custom lengths
2 Requires transformer, order separately
3 Longer lead times required for 12V product
NOTICE: Field cutting RFX-RGB-WET product requires waterproofing kit (RFX-WET-KIT)
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of2 310820042 Rev 4
Example: XFMR-12-60
Part Number Description Dimensions (AxBxC)
XFMR-12-20 12 Volt, 20 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 4.65” x 1.37” x 1.0”
XFMR-12-35 12 Volt, 35 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 5.8” x 1.57” x 1.18”
XFMR-12-60 12 Volt, 60 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 6.39” x 1.67” x 1.25”
XFMR-12-150 12 Volt, 150 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 8.74” x 2.67” x 1.52”
12VDC NON-DIMMING TRANSFORMER ORDERING INFORMATION (ORDER AS SEPARATE LINE ITEM)
Note: All transformers are to be installed per NEC requirements. Wire leads on the 24 volt product are 18 gauge.
Transformer is to be mounted within 10 feet of product. If transformer is mounted more than 10 feet from product,
voltage drop and maximum operating distances should be taken into account when making transformer selection.
Dimming transformer does not include dimming controller.
Example: XFMR-24-60
Part Number Description Dimensions (AxBxC)
XFMR-24-20 24 Volt, 20 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 4.65” x 1.37” x 1.0”
XFMR-24-35 24 Volt, 35 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 5.8” x 1.57” x 1.18”
XFMR-24-60 24 Volt, 60 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 6.39” x 1.67” x 1.25”
XFMR-24-150 24 Volt, 150 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 8.74” x 2.67” x 1.52”
24VDC NON-DIMMING TRANSFORMER ORDERING INFORMATION (ORDER AS SEPARATE LINE ITEM)
(SEE ACCESSORIES ON NEXT PAGE)
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.